NP-2 TE 37.5 HOUR HIRING RATE PAY PLAN EFFECTIVE 07/01/2021
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Step 1
$27,167.00

$1,040.89
$104.09
$13.88

$28,207.00
$1,080.73
$108.08
$14.41

$28,733.00
$1,100.89
$110.09
$14.68

$29,484.00
$1,129.66
$112.97
$15.07

$30,081.00
$1,152.53
$115.26
$15.37

$30,905.00
$1,184.10
$118.41
$15.79

$31,654.00
$1,212.80
$121.28
$16.18

$33,593.00
$1,287.09
$128.71
$17.17

$34,443.00
$1,319.66
$131.97
$17.60



NP-2 TE 37.5 HOUR HIRING RATE PAY PLAN EFFECTIVE 07/01/2021

Plan

TE

TE

TE

Group
10

11

12

Period
Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Step 1
$35,429.00

$1,357.44
$135.75
$18.10

$36,415.00
$1,395.22
$139.53
$18.61

$37,471.00
$1,435.68
$143.57
$19.15
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