## NP-2 TE 37.5 HOUR HIRING RATE PAY PLAN EFFECTIVE 07/01/2021

<u>Plan</u> TE	<u>Group</u> 1	Period Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	<u>Step 1</u> \$27,167.00 \$1,040.89 \$104.09 \$13.88
TE	2	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$28,207.00 \$1,080.73 \$108.08 \$14.41
TE	3	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$28,733.00 \$1,100.89 \$110.09 \$14.68
TE	4	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$29,484.00 \$1,129.66 \$112.97 \$15.07
TE	5	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$30,081.00 \$1,152.53 \$115.26 \$15.37
TE	6	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$30,905.00 \$1,184.10 \$118.41 \$15.79
TE	7	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$31,654.00 \$1,212.80 \$121.28 \$16.18
TE	8	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$33,593.00 \$1,287.09 \$128.71 \$17.17
TE	9	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$34,443.00 \$1,319.66 \$131.97 \$17.60

NP-2 TE 37.5 HOUR HIRING RATE PAY PLAN EFFECTIVE 07/01/2021

<u>Plan</u>	<u>Group</u>	<u>Period</u>	<u>Step 1</u>
TE	10	Annual	\$35,429.00
		Bi-Wk	\$1,357.44
		Daily	\$135.75
		Hourly	\$18.10
TE	11	Annual	\$36,415.00
	• •	Bi-Wk	\$1,395.22
		Daily	\$139.53
		Hourly	\$18.61
TE	12	Annual	\$37,471.00
	12	Bi-Wk	\$1,435.68
		Daily	\$143.57
		•	·
		Hourly	\$19.15